
                   2022-2023 SPONSORS 
 

2022-2023 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

PLATINUM Greg Twiggs CIG George Peterson Golf Insurance gtwiggs@gpins.com (480) 213-1067 

PLATINUM Jimmy Fox Evergreen Turf, Inc. Seed, Sod & Turf jimmy@evergreenturf.com (480) 797-3295 

PLATINUM Brian Hurley Ewing Irrigation Products Irrigation & Drainage  bhurley@ewingirrigation.com (562) 400-4656 

PLATINUM Peter Restino E-Z-GO Cushman Golf Course Equipment prestino@textron.com (704) 574-8267 

PLATINUM Sal Bracale Moon Valley Nurseries Turf Care Products ~ Distributor sbracale@mvncorp.cpm (602) 493-0403 

PLATINUM Joe Goodwin Simpson Norton Corporation Golf Course Equipment joe.goodwin@simpsonnorton.com (602) 708-6949 

PLATINUM Phil Hemminghaus Wilbur Ellis Company Turf Care Products ~ Distributor phemminghaus@wilburellis.com (480) 466-5994 

2022-2023 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

GOLD Doug Clark Bayer Environmental Science Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer douglas.clark@bayer.com (623) 203.3397 

GOLD Michael Clark Bingham Equipment Golf Course Equipment michael.clark@binghamequipment.com (480) 356-1751 

GOLD Nick Lubich Fertizona Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer nlubich@fertizona.com (602) 402-1098 

GOLD Tim Pringle R&R Products Golf Course Equipment tim@rrproducts.com (800) 528-3446 

GOLD Teddy Rosctozky Stotz Equipment Golf Course Equipment teddyr@stotzeq.com (602) 309-6874 

GOLD Kimberly Gard  Syngenta Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer kimberly.gard@syngenta.com (760) 390-5117 

GOLD Joe Traficano, CGCS West Coast Turf Seed, Sod & Turf joe.traficano@westcoastturf.com (480) 797-9061 

2022-2023 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

SILVER Joe Landis Affordable Turf & Specialty Tires Golf Course Equipment joe.landis@affordabletireusa.com (623) 258-8277 

SILVER Kurt  Nortman AmeriTurf Turf Care Products ~ Distributor kurt@ameriturf.com (602) 617-9714 

SILVER Andrew Martin BASF Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer andrew.m.martin@basf.com (309) 335-1375 

SILVER Michael Steve Brandt Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer michael.steve@brandt.co (330) 618-1477 

SILVER Barry Roepke FX Turf Specialists Aerification aerifyfx@gmail.com (602) 684-5940 

SILVER Jay Pock Harrell's Turf Care Products ~ Distributor jpock@Harrells.com (480) 250-9474 

SILVER Tom  Bush Heritage Links Design & Construction tbush@heritage-links.com (281) 866-0909 

SILVER Jolienne Pock MP Legacy, LLC Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer mplegacyllc@gmail.com (602) 571-1239 

SILVER Dan Kellar Nutrien Ag Solutions Turf Care Products ~ Distributor dan.kellar@nutrien.com (602) 390-1471 

SILVER Jeff Lawson Rain Bird Irrigation & Drainage jlawson@rainbird.com (508) 904-5500 

SILVER Rich Ranes Senergy Fuel, Oil & Industrial Products rich@gosenergy.com (480) 703-0409 

SILVER Brad Bird Simplot Turf & Horticulture Turf Care Products ~ Distributor brad.bird@Simplot.com (480) 519-6012 

SILVER Chad Lewis Southwest Turf Support Turf Care Products ~ Distributor chad.swts@gmail.com (602) 725-1119 

SILVER Brenin Brooks Supreme Oil Fuel, Oil & Industrial Products bbrooks@supremeoil.com (602) 373-3714 

SILVER Greg Williams Target Specialty Products Turf Care Products ~ Distributor gregory.williams@target-specialty.com (480) 287-4596 

SILVER Tim  Malcolm The Source Sand & Gravel  Aggregates tim@thesourceaz.com (602) 620-6463 

SILVER John Struiksma West Coast Sand & Gravel Aggregates johnr@wcsg.com (714) 393-4407 

2022-2023 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

BRONZE Mark Dirtadian Casa Verde Golf Design & Construction Mdirtadian@casaverdegolf.com (480) 400-1196 

BRONZE Jim Lohmann Golf Creations Design & Construction jlohmann@lohmann.com (623) 322-7189 

BRONZE Paul Goolsby Helena Turf Care Products ~ Distributor GoolsbyP@helenaagri.com (602) 206-5288 

BRONZE Robert Kater Native Resources International Design & Construction info@nativeresources.com (602) 568-0868 

BRONZE Michael Johnson PBI Gordon Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer mjohnson@pbigordon.com (480) 710-8934 

BRONZE Jeremie Smith PTI Golf Design & Construction jeremies@ptigolf.com (520) 251-3716 

BRONZE Mike Hills Seed Research of Oregon Seed, Sod & Turf mhills@sroseed.com (623) 680-3439 

BRONZE Barry Nelson Turf Equipment Source Golf Course Equipment bdgnelson@yahoo.com (602) 549-1997 

BRONZE Lynda Maschue SOLitude Lake Management Design & Construction info@solitudelake.com (908) 850-0303 

BRONZE Rob Forsythe Desert Golf Cars Yamaha Golf Course Equipment r4site@cox.net (602) 525-7889 

2022-2023 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

COPPER Mike Anderson Bestway Electric Motor Service Golf Course Equipment manderson@bestwayelectric.com (520) 405-9734 

COPPER Ryan Jeffries Columbia River Seed Seed, Sod & Turf ryan@columbiariverseed.com (303) 522-6296 

COPPER Kevin Hicks Earthworks Carbon Fertility Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer kevin@soilfirst.com (208) 659-1468 

COPPER Doug Daniel Eco Works Supply Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer doug@ecoworkssupply.com (612) 868-9615 

COPPER Mike Mullin Empire Pump Corporation Design & Construction mike@empirepumpcorp.com (480) 244-9145 

COPPER Gary Brawley Gary Brawley Golf Design Design & Construction gary@gbgolfdesign.com (602) 617-0038 

COPPER Dave Burkhardt Gowan USA Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer dburkhardt@gowanco.com (928) 446-9928 

COPPER Mike Gogel Mike Gogel Golf Design Design & Construction mike@mgogelgolfdesign.com (602) 315-3545 

COPPER Karla Davis Patriotic Pest Solutions, LLC Pest Control Services info@patrioticpest.com (480) 289-9654 

COPPER Robert Logan SiteOne Landscape Supply Turf Care Products ~ Distributor rlogan@siteone.com (602) 339-7030 

COPPER Cliff Beckmann Surfactant Solutions LLC Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer cliff@surfactantsolutions.com (503) 508-7997 

COPPER Andy Staples Staples Golf Design Design & Construction andy@staplesgolfdesign.com (602) 845-9074 

COPPER Roby Everhart SunWest Golf & Reclamation Design & Construction info@sunwestgolf.com (602) 821-5441 

COPPER Phil Brown The Andersons Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer phil_brown@andersonsinc.com (805) 602-6851 

COPPER Ron Carey Turf Control, LLC Irrigation & Drainage turfcontrolaz@yahoo.com (602) 245-9265 

COPPER Ryan Cassidy Verde Sports Construction Design & Construction josh@verdesportsconstruction.com (214) 906-5529 

COPPER Adam Mock Watertronics Golf Course Equipment adam.mock@watertronics.com (408) 313-6420 

 


